
URP DEPARTMENT COORDINATORS 

Department  URP Dept. Coordinator Building Phone Email

School of Architecture Carly Brackett GR 115 518-276-6877 perruc@rpi.edu

School of Architecture Tracy Paul GR 115 518-276-2021 pault@rpi.edu

Biology Jody Malm SC 1W14 518-276-2808 malmj@rpi.edu

Biology Emma Harmon SC 1C12 518-276-3723 harmoe@rpi.edu

Biomedical Engineering Kristen Bryk JEC 7049 518-276-6547 brykk@rpi.edu

Biomedical Engineering Mary Foti JEC 7049 518-276-6548 fotim@rpi.edu

Center for Biotechnology & Interdisciplinary Studies (CBIS) Tasha Neaton BIOTECH 2231 518-276-4454 neatot@rpi.edu

CeMSIM Jun Zhao CII 9015 518-276-8087 zhaoj@rpi.edu

Center for Automation Technologies and Systems Diego Ruiz CII 8015 518-276-2508 ruizd@rpi.edu

Center for CC&C Tanya Rautine CII 9015 518-276-3010 struzt@rpi.edu

Center for Computational Innovations Danielle Belser TECH PARK 518-276-4373 belsed@rpi.edu

Center for Future Energy Systems (CFES) Mike Austin CII 8015 518-276-6950 austinm2@rpi.edu

Center for Materials, Devices, and Integrated Systems (cMDIS) Lori Maynard CII 6021 518-276-2810 maynal@rpi.edu

Chemical & Biological Engineering Elaine Belokopitsky JEC 5028 518-276-2357 beloke@rpi.edu

Chemical & Biological Engineering Sharon Sorell RI 104 518-276-6376 sorels@rpi.edu

Chemical & Biological Engineering Mary Louis Dowd RI 130 518-276-6929 dowdm3@rpi.edu

Chemistry & Chemical Biology (CHEM) Sharon Gardner COGS 120 518-276-2140 derris@rpi.edu

Civil Engineering Janet Pertierra JEC 4050 518-276-6943 pertij@rpi.edu

Civil Engineering Debra Roden JEC 4049 518-276-6679 rodend3@rpi.edu

Cognitive and Immersive Systems Lab @ EMPAC (CISL) Ryan Weaver BIOTECH 2214 518-276-4270 weaver@rpi.edu

Computer Science Shannon Carrothers Lally Hall 209A 518-276-8291 bornts@rpi.edu

CORE (Engineering Ambassadors) Barbara Padilla JEC 5012 518-276-6245 padilb3@rpi.edu

Darrin Fresh Water Institute (DFWI) Tina Geren MRC 307 518-276-2359 gerent@rpi.edu

Earth & Environmental Sciences Karen Hardik SC 1W19 518-276-6474 hardik@rpi.edu

Elect., Comp. & Sys. Engineering (ECSE) Laraine Michaelides JEC 7012 518-276-8525 michal@rpi.edu

Elect., Comp. & Sys. Engineering (ECSE) Ginette Kirkpatrick JEC 7046 518-276-4884 kirkpg@rpi.edu

Humanities, Arts & Social Sciences - Economics Caitlin Watts SA 4410 518-276-2309 wattsc@rpi.edu

Humanities, Arts & Social Sciences Judi Reeves SA 3502 518-276-6390 reevej3@rpi.edu

Humanities, Arts & Social Sciences - Philosophy; Psychology; 

Cognitive Science Cheryl Keefe SA 4506 518-276-6525 keefec@rpi.edu

Industrial & Systems Engineering (ISE) Jamie Auger CII 5015 518-276-2895 augerj@rpi.edu

Institute for Data Exploration and Application (IDEA) / HEALS Michele Murray CII 3125 518-276-4400 murram2@rpi.edu

Lally School of Management Nicole Durrick PB 3108 518-276-2805 robiln@rpi.edu

Lighting Enabled Systems & Applications (LESA) Danielle Teal CII 8015 518-276-3651 mained@rpi.edu

Lighting Research Center (LRC) Dan Frering GURLEY (downtown-3rd floor) 518-687-7149 frerid@rpi.edu

Lighting Research Center (LRC) Trina Beaudoin GURLEY (downtown-3rd floor) 518-687-7100 beaudp@rpi.edu

Materials Science & Engineering Jackie Cortese MRC 142 518-276-6372 cortej2@rpi.edu

Materials Science & Engineering Meeli Leith MRC 103 518-276-6373 leithm@rpi.edu

Mathematical Science Dawnmarie Robens AE 301 518-276-6414 robensd@rpi.edu

MANE (Credit) Andy Larson JEC 2049 518-276-3014 larsoa@rpi.edu

MANE Jan Lajeunesse JEC 4012 518-276-6650 lajeuj@rpi.edu

Network Science & Technology (NEST) Jeff Ross BIOTECH 518-276-2666 rossj7@rpi.edu

Physics, Applied Physics & Astronomy Joan Perras SC 1C25 518-276-4881 perraj@rpi.edu

School of Engineering Dana Chichester JEC 3018 518-276-6620 chichd@rpi.edu

Tetherless World Constellation Jacky Carley WINSLOW 2108 518-276-4384 carlej@cs.rpi.edu
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